Portable Rotate and Dual Lens Chimney Inspection Camera CS0045PT-Dual
Application: chimney/stack/fireplace/hearth/furnace/oven/flue/brick kiln inspection
Advantage:
⚫ Camera dia.45mm
⚫ Dual Lens. Side lens with 360°Rotate endless.
⚫ Portable control box and small dimension.
⚫ Waterproof and anti-scratch 8” screen and panel
⚫ Built-in battery can support camera system working for 4-5hours
⚫ Camera head can fix on side of the control box.
⚫ Hang on the neck
⚫ Easy of roll in the soft cable and Installation
*Patent  Pending Design *
ROYAL TOOL(HONGKONG)LIMITED
No. 38,Mingquan Road, Zhongshan city,
Guangdong Province ,China 528400.
Detail Parts Spec:
Total weight: 6.5KG
Packing carton size: 43cm*49cm*42cm
*Patent  Pending Design *
ROYAL TOOL(HONGKONG)LIMITED
No. 38,Mingquan Road, Zhongshan city,
Guangdong Province ,China 528400.
* Camera size 45mm x 110mm, sensor 1024x768v
* Waterproof IP68 up to 3 bar
* View range Horizontal:101°
* Pan 360° rotate endless
* 6pcs high light LED (down view)
* 6pcs high light LED (side view)
* Detachable connection to Cable Reel
* Lens window sapphire glass
* 8"HD IPS LCD Screen, waterproof panel1280X720 resolution
* Waterproof keys for DVR function
*  720P AVI format  video, auido and photography function
* Video input port (Compatiable different camera head)
* 7000mA rechargeable Li-ion Battery Pack
* Battery level indicator
* 20m Soft cable reel
* Cable diameter ø5mm
* Meter mark on the cable( 1m,2m...20m)
Camera system and all the accessories inside this bag
Shoulder strap and belt for helping hang on the neck